
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lewis Winberg - (343527) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.92 470 F 01/07/18 The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

26.71 429 F 21/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

27.16 408 F 23/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey Beau Sejour 2

27.33 401 F 07/03/20 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

27.37 399 F 04/03/15 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

27.46 395 F 23/11/14 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

27.59 390 F 05/03/22 Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala Beau Sejour  4

27.62 388 F 22/11/15 Rothschilds Island Championship Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

27.88 378 F 24/10/14 Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 2

28.10 369 F 24/05/15 The Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

28.26 363 F 07/02/15 Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

28.61 349 F 25/01/14 The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ Les Queinevais Beau Sejour 2

28.74 345 F 24/01/15 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

28.76 344 F 28/11/21 Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships St Sampsons High  3

28.78 343 F 29/06/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

28.94 338 F 12/03/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

29.20 329 F 25/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 2

29.44 321 F 30/06/13 The Specsavers Open Meet 2013 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

30.37 292 F 24/11/13 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

30.70 283 F 19/01/13 Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

31.13 271 F 06/04/13 Tigers 4 Way Meet Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 2

31.18 270 F 25/11/12 Guernsey Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

31.32 266 F 26/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 2

31.42 264 F 13/03/13 Barracudas Specsavers Series 13 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

32.14 246 F 01/07/12 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

32.49 238 F 21/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2 Jersey Beau Sejour 2

32.68 234 F 14/03/12 Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4
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32.68 234 F 14/03/12 Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

32.89 230 F 27/11/11 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

33.92 209 F 21/01/12 Channel Island Closed Championships Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 2

34.00 208 F 16/03/11 Barracudas Specsavers 2011 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

34.34 202 F 29/05/11 Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Meet 2011 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

34.35 202 F 22/01/11 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

34.51 199 F 25/06/11 Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 3

34.52 199 F 21/11/10 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

34.68 196 F 30/05/10 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

34.73 195 F 22/10/10 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Jersey Beau Sejour 2

35.46 183  01/02/10 Barracudas Specsavers Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

36.66 166  22/11/09 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

37.19 159 F 26/06/10 Jersey Summer Sprint Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 3

37.30 157  24/05/09 Beau Sejour Barracudas NRG Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

38.78 140  23/10/09 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Le Quennevais Jersey Beau Sejour 2

39.21 135  25/01/09 Channel Islands Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

39.89 129  23/11/08 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

40.02 127  20/06/09 Jersey 10th Summer Graded St Brelade Jersey Beau Sejour 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.59 390 F 05/03/22 Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala Beau Sejour  4

28.76 344 F 28/11/21 Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships St Sampsons High  3

27.33 401 F 07/03/20 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

25.92 470 F 01/07/18 The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

26.71 429 F 21/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

27.62 388 F 22/11/15 Rothschilds Island Championship Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

27.16 408 F 23/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey Beau Sejour 2

28.10 369 F 24/05/15 The Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

27.37 399 F 04/03/15 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

28.26 363 F 07/02/15 Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

28.74 345 F 24/01/15 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

27.46 395 F 23/11/14 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

27.88 378 F 24/10/14 Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 2

28.78 343 F 29/06/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

28.94 338 F 12/03/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

28.61 349 F 25/01/14 The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ Les Queinevais Beau Sejour 2

30.37 292 F 24/11/13 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

29.20 329 F 25/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 2

29.44 321 F 30/06/13 The Specsavers Open Meet 2013 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

31.13 271 F 06/04/13 Tigers 4 Way Meet Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 2

31.42 264 F 13/03/13 Barracudas Specsavers Series 13 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

30.70 283 F 19/01/13 Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

31.18 270 F 25/11/12 Guernsey Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

31.32 266 F 26/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 2

32.14 246 F 01/07/12 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

32.68 234 F 14/03/12 Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

33.92 209 F 21/01/12 Channel Island Closed Championships Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 2

32.89 230 F 27/11/11 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

32.49 238 F 21/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2 Jersey Beau Sejour 2

34.51 199 F 25/06/11 Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 3

34.34 202 F 29/05/11 Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Meet 2011 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

34.00 208 F 16/03/11 Barracudas Specsavers 2011 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

34.35 202 F 22/01/11 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2
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34.35 202 F 22/01/11 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

34.52 199 F 21/11/10 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

34.73 195 F 22/10/10 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Jersey Beau Sejour 2

37.19 159 F 26/06/10 Jersey Summer Sprint Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 3

34.68 196 F 30/05/10 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

35.46 183  01/02/10 Barracudas Specsavers Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

36.66 166  22/11/09 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

38.78 140  23/10/09 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Le Quennevais Jersey Beau Sejour 2

40.02 127  20/06/09 Jersey 10th Summer Graded St Brelade Jersey Beau Sejour 3

37.30 157  24/05/09 Beau Sejour Barracudas NRG Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

39.21 135  25/01/09 Channel Islands Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

39.89 129  23/11/08 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 4
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